
    

FEES FOR STANDARD SERVICE – ADULT 18 Yrs

Chanterlands

Crematorium 

Haltemprice 

Crematorium

Octon 

Crematorium

Standard Fee for Crema�on

(adult) £799.00 £909.00 £995.00

Reduced Fee for Crema�on

(adult)

£625.00 (10 mins in

chapel, no service)

£750.00 (9.30am only)

£675.00 – no service

£816.00 (9.30am only)

£675.00 – no service

Una.ended Service Fee £500.00 (8am, 8.15am,

8.30am, 8.45am)

£499.00 (8.15am or

8.20am)

£499.00 (8.15am or

8.20am)

OTHER FEES 

Chanterlands

Crematorium 

Haltemprice 

Crematorium

Octon

Crematorium

Fee for late arrival /

departure N/A N/A N/A

Fee for addi�onal �me in

chapel £150.00

Mon – Fri +50% full fee

Sat – Sun +100% full fee

Mon – Fri +50% full fee

Sat – Sun +100% full fee

Fee for weekend or bank

holiday service N/A

£1364.00 Saturday

£1818.00 Sunday 

£1493.00 Saturday

£1990.00 Sunday

FEES FOR ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL SERVICES

Chanterlands

Crematorium 

Haltemprice 

Crematorium

Octon

Crematorium

Use of music services Free of charge Free of charge Free of charge

Webcast £36.00 £50.00 £50.00

Visual Tribute £30.00 N/A £38.00

Organist £60.00 £60.00 £60.00

Memorials – Remove 

Headstone £55.00 £55.00 £55.00

Ashes Casket £37.00 N/A N/A

Sca.ering of ashes 

Free of charge – Where

cremated elsewhere

£75.00 Free of charge Free of charge

Collec�on of ashes Free of charge Free of charge Free of charge

Storage of ashes Free of charge Free of charge Free of charge

Interment of ashes in 

exis�ng grave – resident

£278 Hull City Council

Cemeteries N/A N/A

Interment of ashes in 

exis�ng grave – non-resident Price on request N/A N/A

CREMATORIUM OPERATORS PRICE LIST

Prices supplied by individual crematoria John Parkin August 2021

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

OUR LIMOUSINES 
SeaƟng 6 Passengers our Limousines are maintained to the highest standard £225.00

 
HORSE DRAWN HEARSE 
2 Horses  £1000.00  4 Horses  £1650.00
Please note, an addiƟonal fee is charged for White horses. Other types of Non-tradiƟonal hearses are 
available. Please ask for opƟons and prices

OUR COFFINS 
Light oak eīect – The Preston  £395.00 Oak Veneered Panelled Side - The Coniston £445.00
Solid Oak - The Bilton  £805.00 Solid Mahogany - The Wawne  £805.00
Wicker, Banana Leaf, Water Hyacinth  £695.00 Colourful or Painted                                 From  £650.00

OUR ASHES CASKETS
Solid oak ashes casket  £65.00  Colourful ashes casket  £150.00
ScaƩer tubes          Small £10.00             Medium £15.00             Large £25.00

OUR SIMPLE FUNERAL SERVICE 
This includes a light oak wood eīect co�n and we will choose the date and Ɵme of the funeral. 3rd Party 
charges (such as cremtorium, doctor’s and minister’s fee) are not included and payment in full of all 
charges is required prior to the service taking place                                    £2,445.00

OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHARGES 
Embalming  £120.00
Funeral Director to aƩend interment of ashes following cremaƟon  £ No charge 
AddiƟonal Funeral Director charge for weekend or Bank Holiday funerals  £100.00
Take the deceased person to rest at home prior to the funeral service  £100.00
Take the deceased person to rest in church prior to the funeral service  £100.00
Floral Hearse  £325.00
AddiƟonal Mileage (per mile over 25 miles)  £1.50

OTHER THIRD PARTY CHARGES 
Online Obituary NoƟce                                                                                                                        £ Free of charge
Obituary NoƟce in the local newspaper  £150.00
Church Service                                                                                                                                       £280.00 - £600.00
Religious Minister Fee  £219.00
Celebrant Fee  £200.00
Doctor’s Fees  £82.00
Organist   £60.00
Orders of Service - 50 copies in Black and White  £51.00
3Ō Floral Tribute for top of co�n  From £70.00
Ashes into Glass Jewellery  From £195.00

John Parkin August 2021Lewis Northen Funeral Directors February 2025

£250.00

£85.00

£1925.00

£150.00
£No charge
£250.00
£150.00
£200.00
£250.00
£1.00

£46.00
£146.00
£280.00 - £600.00
£247.00
£200.00 - £250.00
from £75.00
£90.00
£95.00
from £150.00

Fully Bespoke

York - Light Oak Veneered
Lincoln - Mahogany Veneered
Beverley - Medium Oak Veneered£475.00

£805.00
£850.00

£475.00
£625.00
£805.00

From £650.00

Lewis Northen Funeral Directors February 2025

East Riding

East Riding

East Riding

EAST RIDING CEMETERY PRICES
East Riding cemetery fees (Queensgate / Cottingham / Anlaby / Hessle / Driffield / Bridlington)
New grave purchase - £990.00
Interment fee - £977.00

Cremated remains garden of rest plot  
New plot purchase £791.00
Interment fee £208.00
Purchase of plaque £194.40
Right to place plaque £172.00

CREMATORIUM AND CEMETERY OPERATORS PRICE LIST

Mon - Wed £1195.00
Thu - Fri £1295.00£750.00  £1250.00

£1281.00
£1143.00

£1023.00
£244.00

£228.00
£192.00

N/A

7

£90.00 £90.00 £90.00

£835.00
£730.00
£550.00

£1531.00
£2031.00

£55.00

£74.00

£899.00
£730.00
£550.00

£1615.00
£2140.00

£55.00

£74.00

£15.00 £25.00 £45.00
from

Memorial Jewellery

£850.00
£660.00

£535.00

Mon - Wed £1250.00
Thu - Fri £1350.00
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